
TNB XPO 2024 SCHEDULE / correct at time of production

MONDAY 25
MARCH THE STAGE COUNTER PROGRAMME SCREENS

1800

Opening Speech and
Networking Drinks

1830

1900

1930

2000

PREVIEW FEATURE:
BOOK OF CLARENCE

Sponsored by Bectu

2030

2100

2130

2200

TUESDAY 26
MARCH THE STAGE COUNTER PROGRAMME SCREENS

0900

Streetside: Networking
breakfast

0915

0930

0945

1000

Keynotes
Babak Jani,
Film London 

Faisal Qureshi, BECTU
Emily Copley, Documentary

Film Council
Attica Dakhil, BFI UKGSF

The Mix: Recruitment Fair
and Black Market open all

day
1015

1030

1045

Shorts showcases from
Warner Bros. Discovery
Black Britain Unspoken,

London Screen Archives,
Undocumented

Renaissance Studios, BFI
Network, BFI Doc Society
Fund, FLAMIN' Animation,

Pitch‘n’Mix, Lion's Den,
Eleanor, Aniboxx, Kalista

TV

1100

1115

1130
FLAMIN (Film London
Artists' Moving Image
Network) Animations
2023-2024 Showcase

The Studio: Games
Takeover +

Breaking Barriers: Blind
Bend Studio's Roadmap to

Industry Influence

1145

1200
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1215
Clive Nwonka: Black Boys:

The Social Aesthetics of
British Urban Film1230

1245

1300

The Studio: Gaming
1315

1330

1345

1400 Booked + Busy - Tales of
Working in the Screen

Industry

The Studio: Equal Access
Network - Navigating the

Film & TV Industry

NFTS showcase with
Q&A1415

1430

1445

BECTU and TV drama

The Studio:
Freelancer Finances, with

Samina Kiyani

Shorts showcases from
Warner Bros. Discovery
Black Britain Unspoken,

London Screen Archives,
Undocumented

Renaissance Studios, BFI
Network, BFI Doc Society
Fund, FLAMIN' Animation,

Pitch‘n’Mix, Lion's Den,
Eleanor, Aniboxx, Kalista

TV

1500

1515

1530

Equal Access Network -
Mental Health & Resilience1545

1600

1615

Pitch ‘n’ Mix - Pitching to
Industry

The Studio: Equal Access
Network - Finding Your

Mentor

AND 

Board Room: CV Clinic
with Samina Kiyani

1630

1645

1700

1715

1730

The Mix:
Networking drinks 

1800

1830
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1900

1930

2000

PREVIEW FEATURE:
DRIFT (15)

2030

2100

2130

WEDNESDAY 27
MARCH

Streetside: Networking
breakfast

0915

0930

0945

1000
Keynotes

Rico Johnson-Sinclair -
Warner Bros Discovery

Mia Bays - BFI Film Fund
Briony Hanson, Director of

Film - British Council
Celia Small, Film

Programmes & Placements
Lead - Screenskills 

The Mix: Recruitment Fair
and Black Market open all

day
1015

1030

1045

Shorts showcases from
Warner Bros. Discovery
Black Britain Unspoken,

London Screen Archives,
Undocumented

Renaissance Studios, BFI
Network, BFI Doc Society
Fund, FLAMIN' Animation,

Pitch‘n’Mix, Lion's Den,
Eleanor, Aniboxx, Kalista

TV

1100

1115

1130 Warner Bros. Discovery -
Black Britain Unspoken

Panel The Studio: Games
Takeover

+ 3-Fold Games 
Windrush Tales demo

1145

1200

1215

Priscilla Igwe: Screening With
The Enemy

1230

1245

1300

The Studio: Gaming1315
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1330

1345

1400
FDA Introduction to Sales,

Distribution + Exhibition
The Studio: Positionality,
Authentic Authorship and

Curatorial Justice
with Rico Johnson-Sinclair

1415

1430

1445 Games London -
Ensemble+Game Changer

Panel1500

1515

1530 BlackTrack Presentation -
Upcoming Black Theatrical

Releases1545

1600

1615

Lion’s Den - Pitching to
Investors 

1630

1645

1700

1715

1730

The Mix: Networking drinks 
1800

1830

1900

1930

2000

PREVIEW FEATURE:
OMEN

2030

2100

2130

2200
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THURSDAY 28
MARCH

0900

Streetside: Networking
breakfast

0915

0930

0945

1000
Keynotes

Marcus Ryder & Anita
Herbert. Film + TV Charity

Laverne Caprice, Open City
Doc Fest

Kelechi Ehenulo,
Renaissance Studios

Kashif Shirazi,
Filmbankmedia

The Mix: Recruitment Fair
and Black Market open all

day
1015

1030

1045

Shorts showcases from
Warner Bros. Discovery
Black Britain Unspoken,

London Screen Archives,
Undocumented

Renaissance Studios, BFI
Network, BFI Doc Society
Fund, FLAMIN' Animation,

Pitch‘n’Mix, Lion's Den,
Eleanor, Aniboxx, Kalista

TV

1100

The Studio: Games
Takeover

Board Room: Renaissance
Takeover: 

Inclusion & Access Clinic

1115

1130
BFI Doc Society: Made of

Truth panel1145

1200

1215 Kalista TV: producing
audiovisual stories on

women, for women and by
women

1230

The Studio: Games
Takeover

Board Room: Renaissance
Takeover: 

Production Clinic

1245

1300

1315

1330

1345

1400
London’s Screen Archives -

Undocumented Board Room: Doc Society
121s

The Studio: Renaissance
Takeover: 

Film Reviewing Clinic

1415

1430

1445
Eleanor: Advertising - Get
Your Commercial Break!1500

1515
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1530 Learn to Adapt- From Page to
Screen: The Intersection of

Black Literature, Film and the
Future of Storytelling

Board Room: Doc Society
121s (end 16.30)

The Studio: Renaissance
Takeover: 

Renaissance Takeover:
Development Clinic

1545

1600

1615

BFI Network Shorts
Showcase

1630

1645

1700

1715

1730
The Mix: Networking drinks

18.30 The Developing
Room: Emerging

Screenwriters x Agent
Assistants

1800

1830

1900

1930

2000

PREVIEW FEATURE: IO
CAPITANO (15)

2030

2100

2130

THURSDAY 28
MARCH ONLINE SESSION

1000

Keynotes & Roundtable
1. Cinema for All

2. Be United
3. New Comma

1015

1030

1045

1100

1115

1130 Black To the Cinema - Current trends for Black film (Global)
Delphine Lievens
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1145

1200

1215
BFI UK Global Screen Fund Presentation

Chris Filip1230

1245

1300

1315

1330

1345

1400

Let’s Talk (TNB Members)/Europe1415

1430

1445

South America Calling Panel (Warner Bros Discovery - BBU Brazil)1500

1515

1530

Africa Calling Panel1545

1600

1615

Caribbean Calling Panel1630

1645

1700

Black Hollywood Calling Panel with XL FEST + Wrap Up1715

1730

1745


